House		Amendment NO
	Offered By	
AMEND House Committee by inserting after the numbe	Substitute for House Bill No. 1720, r"(5)" the following:	Page 9, Section 135.775, Line 18,
	son, firm, or corporation doing busing	
	s, blends, compounds, or manufactur	es motor fuel;
(b) Imports motor fu	<u>·</u>	
(6)"; and	stribution of motor fuel;	
Further amend said bill, pag	e, and section, Line 20, by deleting t	he number "6" and inserting in lieu
hereof the number "7"; and		_
Further amend said bill, pag	e, and section, Lines 24- 25, by delet	ting said lines and inserting in lieu
hereof the following:	•	
"sells a biodiesel ble	nd at a retail service station or a distr	ributor that sells a biodiesel blend
=	ated in this state shall be allowed a ta	
etail dealer or distributor's s	state income tax liability. The amour	nt of the credit shall be"; and
	e, and section, Lines 28 and 31, by in	nserting after the word "station" on
each line the following:		
or by a distributor directly t	to the final user located in this state";	; and
Further amend said bill and words "and distributors"; and	section, Page 10, Line 39, by insertir	ng after the word "dealers" the
Further amend said bill, pag " <u>or distributor</u> "; and	e and section, Line 53, by inserting	after the word "dealer" the words
Further amend said bill by a accordingly.	mending the title, enacting clause, ar	nd intersectional references
Action Taken		Date